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SAÍDA CHEGADA CONDUTOR DESTINO MOTIVO KM SAÍDA
KM

CHEGADA
KM

TOTAL
COMBUSTÍVEL

LITROS

MÉDIA DE
CONSUMO

TOTAL
05/04/2016 05/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU LEVAR DOC PRESIDENTE ASSINAR 54038 54062 24
06/04/2016 08/04/2016 NEIDELAR BOCALON DIONÍSIO CERQUEIRA CURSO - VEREADORES 54062 54460 398
11/04/2016 11/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO PATO BRANCO CREA - PR 54460 54650 190
12/04/2016 12/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 54650 54715 65
13/04/2016 13/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU LEVAR DOC PRESIDENTE ASSINAR 54715 54738 23
14/04/2016 14/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 54738 54801 63
14/04/2016 14/04/2016 JOSEMAR CEMIN SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU VISITAS EM OBRAS 54801 54878 77
15/04/2016 15/04/2016 JOSEMAR CEMIN CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 54878 54945 67
18/04/2016 18/04/2016 JOSEMAR CEMIN PATO BRANCO RECEITA FEDERAL 54945 55141 196
18/04/2016 18/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU LEVAR DOC PRESIDENTE ASSINAR 55141 55168 27
19/04/2016 19/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU TROCA DA BATERIA 55168 55174 6
19/04/2016 19/04/2016 JOSEMAR CEMIN SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU REUNIÃO EM SANTA ROA 55174 55206 32
20/04/2016 20/04/2016 JOSEMAR CEMIN SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU URUTU - OBRA DO ASFALTO 55206 55236 30
26/04/2016 26/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SAUDADE DO IGUAÇU LEVAR DOC PRESIDENTE ASSINAR 55236 55259 23
28/04/2016 28/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO SÃO JOÃO PROTOCOLAR DOC FORUM 55259 55332 73
29/04/2016 29/04/2016 ANTONIO PIRES NETO CHOPINZINHO SERVIÇOS BANCÁRIOS 55332 55398 66

TOTAL GERAL 1360 140,376 9,6882658


